www.primehyd.com.au  |  +61 8 9248 4144
Locally manufactured DC power packs 7
Reservoir
Blue, Square Horizontal
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Reservoir
Blue, Square Vertical
CODE A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) H (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) L3 (mm) OIL (L)
MK3120V 100 125 280 210 270 247 25 25 250 250 210 12
MK3180V 120 150 330 260 270 247 25 25 300 300 210 18
MK3360V  120 175 380 310 370 372 35 35 350 350 335 36
CODE A (mm) B (mm) B (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) OIL (L)
MK3100H 21 21 21 300 180 10
MK3200H 25 25 25 550 210 20